
119A

750 sf

119

289 sf

125

406 sf

111

1876 sf

116

42 sf

109

135 sf

C111

230 sf

C112

279 sf

107

67 sf

V104

187 sf

102

688 sf

129A

179 sf

129

306 sf

122

185 sf

105

172 sf

103

131 sf

101

189 sf

C108

152 sf

C106

1225 sf

151

189 sf

126

16 sf

124

23 sf

V102

53 sf

V101

266 sf

C109

110 sf

C105

109 sf

C101

1366 sf

130

81 sf

131

695 sf

160

49 sf

135

754 sf

132

410 sf

146

637 sf

149

136 sf

147

163 sf

145

20 sf

141

25 sf

136

1621 sf

143

339 sf

V103

198 sf

C107

261 sf

114

37 sf

120

183 sf

123

375 sf

125A

9 sf

X103

39 sf
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200-Laboratory Fa

200-Laboratory 

NON-Nonassign

200-LABORATORY FACILITIES

200-Laboratory Facilities

200-LABORATORY FACILITIES

100-CLASSROOM FACILITIES

NON-Nona

NON-Nonassignable Areas

400-Study Facilities

300-Office Facili300-Office Facil

400-Study Facili

NON-Nonassign

NON-Nonassignable Areas

NON-Non

NON-Nonassignable Areas

NON-Nonassignable Areas

NON-Nonassignable

NON-Non

NON-No

NON-Nonassignable Areas

NON-Nonassignable

NON-Non

NON-Nonassi

NON-Nonassig

NON-Nonassigna
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101 400-Study Facilities

103 300-Office Facilities

105 300-Office Facilities

107 NON-Nonassignable Areas

109 300-Office Facilities

114 200-Laboratory Facilities

116 NON-Nonassignable Areas

119 200-Laboratory Facilities

120 NON-Nonassignable Areas

122 NON-Nonassignable Areas

123 200-Laboratory Facilities

124 NON-Nonassignable Areas

125 200-Laboratory Facilities

125A NON-Nonassignable Areas

126 300-Office Facilities

129 200-Laboratory Facilities

129A 200-Laboratory Facilities

130 NON-Nonassignable Areas

141 NON-Nonassignable Areas

145 NON-Nonassignable Areas

147 300-Office Facilities

149 300-Office Facilities

151 400-Study Facilities

160 NON-Nonassignable Areas

C105 NON-Nonassignable Areas

C108 NON-Nonassignable Areas

C109 NON-Nonassignable Areas

C111 NON-Nonassignable Areas

V101 NON-Nonassignable Areas

V102 NON-Nonassignable Areas

V103 NON-Nonassignable Areas

V104 NON-Nonassignable Areas

X103 NON-Nonassignable Areas

End of chart

AREA QTY

100-CLASSROOM FACILITIES
1,621

1

200-LABORATORY FACILITIES
1,449

2

200-Laboratory Facilities
4,628

9

300-Office Facilities
1,441

7

400-Study Facilities 1,015
3

Non-Assignable Areas
5,498

24

       TOTAL:
15,652

46

       Floor Gross:
18,021
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